## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DANCE4DREAMS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	12	milliount	\$379.78
2025-03-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2	txn kWH68Bn	-\$12.25	\$367.53
2025-03-13	Donation from POOJA Patil	txn_wNH2N7Q	\$30.00	\$397.53
2025-03-13	Donation from Geetha Ananthakrishnan	txn_78Ho7J8	\$40.00	\$437.53
2025-03-13	Donation from Rupali Grady	txn_LgHGnNX	\$150.00	\$587.53
2025-03-13	Donation from Hema Sugumaran	txn_nEH6Eeq	\$30.00	\$617.53
2025-03-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16	txn_R2HaOWa	-\$17.50	\$600.03
2025-03-20	Donation from Komal Patel	txn_nEH6A9y	\$80.00	\$680.03
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	txn_vgHnGgr	-\$5.60	\$674.43
2025-03-24	Donation from Ashwi Birdi	txn_K9H4mNG	\$25.00	\$699.43
2025-03-27	Donation from Reshma Shah	txn_QmH9OLK	\$50.00	\$749.43
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_qkHR8Lk	-\$5.25	\$744.18
	WITHDRAWN: \$40.60. DEPOSITED: \$405.00.			\$744.18

*Dance4Dreams* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Dance4Dreams*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

?